www.bathhouse - hotel.uk

P

HOUSE

English Breakfast

Bacon, Chipolata, Black Pudding, Mushrooms, Tomato, Fried Eggs &
Toast with Tea or Coffee

Poached Eggs on Toast

Tel. No.01460 67575

Open on Friday to Saturday
11.00 am - 2.00pm
TEL: 01460 67575

Lunch Menu

100z Gammon, Egg, Chips & Salad (GF)

60z local Beef Burger with Red Onion Marmalade, Salad & Chips.
Extra toppings: £1.00 Cheese, Bacon £1.50
Fish of The Day & Chips with Peas

Cajun Chicken, Salad & Chips (GF)
Bacon, Garlic & Cheese Crusty bread with Salad & Coleslaw
Oyster Mushroom & Green Pesto Tagliatelle (V)

JACKET POTATO with salad (extra toppings £1.50 each)

Cheese
Baked Beans
Ham

Tuna Mayo

SANDWICHES White or Granary HOT BEVERAGES

Bread with Salad and Coleslaw

Ham & Cheese
Ham & Tomato

Tuna Mayo

Bacon & Tomato

Cheese, Onion & Pickle

Toasted Teacake

£8.80 Espresso

£8.80 Americano

£8.80 |qtte

£8.80 Cappuccino

£8.30 Flat White

£3.30 Hot Chocolate
English Tea/Chinese Tea (pot)
Green Tea (pot)
Earl Grey/Herbal Tea (pot)
Iced Coffee/Chocolate
Affogato

£10.80

£ 5.80
£13.00
£14.00

£14.50
£14.00

£11.00
£12.50

£8.80
£8.80
£9.00
£9.00

£2.20
£2.40
£2.80
£2.80
£2.80
£3.10
£2.30
£2.40
£2.50
£3.50
£5.80

If you have any special dietary needs please let us know before ordering your food
All products are locally sourced where possible

Gluten Free (GF)

Vegetarian (V)

*Gluten Free Option available on request



