

Open on Friday to Saturday 11.00 am - 2.00pm TEL: 01460 67575

Lunch Menu

English Breakfast			
Bacon, Chipolata, Black Puddir Toast with Tea or Coffee	ng, Mushi	rooms, Tomato, Fried Eggs &	£10.80
Poached Eggs on Toast			£ 5.80
10oz Gammon, Egg, Chips & Salad (GF)			£13.00
6oz local Beef Burger with Red Onion Marmalade, Salad & Chips. Extra toppings: £1.00 Cheese, Bacon £1.50			£14.00
Fish of The Day & Chips with Peas			£14.50
Cajun Chicken, Salad & Chips (GF)			£14.00
Bacon, Garlic & Cheese Crusty bread with Salad & Coleslaw			£11.00
Oyster Mushroom & Green Pesto Tagliatelle (V)			£12.50
JACKET POTATO with salad (extra toppings £1.50 each)			
Cheese			£8.80
Baked Beans			£8.80
Ham			£9.00
Tuna Mayo			£9.00
SANDWICHES White or Granary Bread with Salad and Coleslaw		HOT BEVERAGES	
Ham & Cheese	£8.80	Espresso	£2.20
Ham & Tomato	£8.80	Americano	£2.40
Tuna Mayo	£8.80	Latte	£2.80
Bacon & Tomato	£8.80 £8.30 £3.30	Cappuccino	£2.80
Cheese, Onion & Pickle		Flat White	£2.80
Toasted Teacake		Hot Chocolate	£3.10
		English Tea/Chinese Tea (pot)	£2.30
		Green Tea (pot)	£2.40
		Earl Grey/Herbal Tea (pot)	£2.50
		Iced Coffee/Chocolate	£3.50
		Affogato	£5.80

If you have any special dietary needs please let us know before ordering your food All products are locally sourced where possible